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Women / 4 / Senior C3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Morgan Peace604
1064639 Acrotex

9.250 9.800 9.7259.050 37.825
2 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Mia Lozano629
623760 TTG

8.625 9.800 9.3758.975 36.775
8 1T 8 2 2 

2 

Daniella Navarro651
996614 Gym Plus

8.800 9.150 9.0009.400 36.350
5 4 1 8 3 

3 

Taylor Abbott614
622749 VIP

9.475 8.600 9.2008.500 35.775
1 11 18T 3 4T

4T

Carlyn Chance609
1057514 Crossfire

8.950 8.900 8.9758.950 35.775
4 6T 9 9 4T

4T

Anna Herrera625
1001093 Infinity Gym Club

8.700 8.700 9.1009.150 35.650
7 10 3 5T 6 

6 

Jakia Lunford653
953562 Trevino's

9.100 8.300 9.0759.025 35.500
3 14 7 7 7 

7 

Sharon Abuzeid620
614537 Crossfire

8.550 8.900 9.1508.775 35.375
9 6T 14 4 8 

8 

Natalia Haydu613
617048 OHG

8.525 9.250 8.7008.800 35.275
10 3 12T 15T 9 

9 

Sydney Rosales601
614847 AAGI

8.000 9.000 8.9508.700 34.650
16T 5 16 10T 10 

10 

Taylor Needleman650
651422 Gym Plus

8.400 8.850 8.2009.100 34.550
13 8 4 21 11 

11 

Sienna Miertschin660
518366 Sokol FW

8.100 8.350 8.6509.300 34.400
14T 12T 2 17 12 

12 

Julianne Ballaro621
946520 GSC Abilene

8.750 7.700 8.9508.875 34.275
6 19 11 10T 13 

13 

Camila Solis662
948308 Sokol FW

8.500 8.100 8.8508.750 34.200
11 15T 15 12 14T

14T

Lily Garner607
614538 Crossfire

8.000 8.800 8.7508.650 34.200
16T 9 17 14 14T

14T

Kayli Jones658
499284 Sokol FW

8.100 8.100 8.7008.500 33.400
14T 15T 18T 15T 16 

16 

Caroline Meginley612
1027276 J & R

6.600 8.350 9.1008.900 32.950
21 12T 10 5T 17 

17 

Joselyn Soto647
945384 Irving Dynamic

6.800 7.850 8.8009.075 32.525
20 18 5 13 18 

18 

Analisa Soria605
1068782 Capital

7.150 8.100 8.3008.800 32.350
19 15T 12T 20 19 

19 

Hope Peek649
1086868 Waxahachie

8.450 6.800 8.3758.200 31.825
12 20T 20 19 20 

20 

Julie Schultz616
998761 VIP

7.550 6.800 8.5507.750 30.650
18 20T 21 18 21 

21 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O lympic Hills Gym


